DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 151 WOMEN U18 K2 1000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT PM 13:40

KLUB RESULTAT

4:23:024
+0:00.000

4:27:008
+0:03.984

4:29:010
+0:05.986

DSQ
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